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TIME-TABLE of the 3rd course - the 5-semester 2025-2026y.

" 2025 у.

day time room
1
2

M
on

da
y

8:00
9:30

1
2

10:00
1130

1
2

12:00
13:30

(pract) Internal diseases/pr. Dzhunushalieva A JB. 404

1
2

14:00
15:30

(pract) Surgical Dentistry/Isakov N. S. 209

1
2

16:00
17:30

(pract) Surgical Dentistry/Isakov N. S. 209

1
2

Tu
es

da
y

8:00
9:30

1
2

10:00
11:30

(lec) Surgical Dentistry/Isakov N. S.
(lee) Orthopedic Dentistry/Baishukurov E. E.

210
210

1
2

12:00
13:30

1
2

14:00
15:30

(lec) Basic pharmacology/ pr. Niyazova B.
(pract) Basic pharmacology/ pr. Niyazova B.

404

1
2

16:00
17:30

1
2

W
ed

ne
sd

ay

8:00
9:30

1 10:00
11:302

1
2

12:00
13:30

(lec) Topographic anatomy 7 Baishukurov EJE. 
(pract) Topographic anatomy / Baishukurov E.E. 414

1
2

14:00
15:30

(lec) Operative surgery/ pr. Zhanalieva E.
(pract) Operative surgery/ pr. Zhanalieva E. 415

1
2

16:00
17:30

1
2

Th
ur

sd
ay

8:00
9:30

1
2

10:00
11:30

1
2

12:00
13:30

(pract) Nervous diseases with neurosurgery / Zhanalieva E. 414

1
2

14:00
15:30

(pract) Orthopedic DentLstry/Ramankulov M.A. 209

1
2

16:00
17:30

(pract) Orthopedic Dentistry/Ramankulov M.A.
(leclBioethics/ Emilbekov U.E.

209
502

1
2

Fr
id

ay

8:00
9:30

1
2

10:00
11:30

(pract) Pediatric dentistry/Zhumasheva A. Zh. 208,

1
2

12:00
13:30

(pract) Pediatric dentistry/Jumasheva A. Zh.
(pract)Bioethics/Emilbekov U.E.

208
502

1
2

14:00
15:30

(pract) Radiation diagnostics/ Nurdinov M. 
(lec) Radiation diagnostics/ Nurdinov M. 503

1
2

16:00
17:30 -

1

Sa
tu

rd
ay

8:00
9:30

(lec) Nervous diseases with neurosurgery /Zhanalieva E. 404
2
1
2

10:00
11:30

1
2

12:00
13:30

(lec) Therapeutic dentistry/Berenova Zh.
(lec) Pediatric dentistry/Makenzhanov A.

210
210

1
2

14:00
15:30 (pract) Therapeutic dentistry/Berenova Zh, 209

1
2

16:00
17:30

(pract) Therapeutic dentistry/Berenova Zh. 
(lec) Internal diseases/pr. Dzhunushalieva A.B.

209

Dean Saparova A.Z.


